LA SCHEDULE TEAM 17 SWEDEN
\X X} 2016 World Under-17 Hockey Challenge in Sault Ste. Marie,
Ontario, Canada, during October 25-November 7, 2016
TEAM 17
Date Time Activity Venue
Tue. Oct 25 08.00 Assembly Arlanda T5
10.00 Departure with SK1419 Arlanda T5
11.10 Arrival to Copenhagen Copenhagen airport
12.15 Departure with AC883 Copenhagen airport
14.15 Arrival to Toronto Toronto Lester B Pearson
18.05 Departure with AC8329 Toronto Lester B Pearson
19.23 Arrival to Sault Sainte Marie
Truck to arena and bus to hotel
tha Check in and dinner Delta Sault Ste. Marie
Wed. Oct 26 09.00 Breakfast Delta Sault Ste. Marie
12.00 Team meeting Delta Sault Ste. Marie
13.00 Lunch Delta Sault Ste. Marie
13.45 Bus to the arena
15.00-16.30 Ice practice John Rhodes
~17.25 Bus to the hotel
~17.30 Dinner Delta Sault Ste. Marie
21.30 Evening snack Delta Sault Ste. Marie
Thu. Oct 27 09.00 Breakfast Delta Sault Ste. Marie
10.45 Bus to arena
12.00-12.30 Ice practice John Rhodes
~13.25 Bus to hotel
~13.30 Lunch Delta Sault Ste. Marie
16.45 Pre game meal Delta Sault Ste. Marie
17.15 Bus to the arena
19.30 GAME SWE - CAN black John Rhodes
Bus to the hotel
~22.30 Dinner Delta Sault Ste. Marie
Fri. Oct 28 10.00 Breakfast / Brunch Delta Sault Ste. Marie
11.30 Bus to the arena
12.45-13.45 Ice practice John Rhodes
14.45 Bus to the hotel
15.00 Lunch Delta Sault Ste. Marie
16.30 Bus to the arena
17.45-18.45 Ice practice John Rhodes
19.45 Bus to the hotel
20.00 Dinner Delta Sault Ste. Marie
Sat. Oct 29 10.00 Breakfast / Brunch Delta Sault Ste. Marie
11.30 Bus to the arena
12.45-13.45 Ice practice John Rhodes
14.45 Bus to the hotel
15.00 Lunch Delta Sault Ste. Marie
15.30 Bus to the arena
16.30-17.30 Ice practice John Rhodes
18.30 Bus to the hotel
18.45 Dinner Delta Sault Ste. Marie
21.30 Evening snack Delta Sault Ste. Marie
Tha Team Manager & Head Coach Technical meeting
Tha Directorate meeting



Sun. Oct 30

Mon. Oct 31

Tue. Nov 1

November 2

November 3-5

Sun. Nov 6

Mon. Nov 7

08.00
08.30
09.45-10.15
11.15
12.30
15.15
15.45
18.00

~21.00

07.30
09.00-09.30
13.30
16.45
19.30
22.30

07.30
08.00
09.00-09.30
10.30
12.00
15.15
15.45
18.00

~21.00

09.00
13.00
13.30
14.45-15.45

18.45
20.10
21.40

11.10
12.15
14.20

Breakfast

Bus to the arena

Ice practice

Bus to the hotel
Lunch

Pre game meal

Bus to the arena
GAME SWE -RUS
Bus to the hotel
Dinner

Breakfast

Ice practice

Lunch

Pre game meal

GAME CAN red - SWE
Dinner

Breakfast

Bus to the arena
Ice practice

Bus to the hotel
Lunch

Pre game meal
Bus to the arena
GAME FIN - SWE
Bus to the hotel
Dinner

Breakfast

Lunch

Bus to the arena
Ice practice

Bus to the hotel
Dinner

Evening snack

Schedule depending on result

Breakfast

Departure with AC8328
Arrival to Toronto
Departure with AC876

Arrival to Frankfurt
Departure with SK2636
Arrival to Stockholm
Home journeys

Delta Sault Ste. Marie
John Rhodes

Delta Sault Ste. Marie
Delta Sault Ste. Marie

John Rhodes

Delta Sault Ste. Marie
Delta Sault Ste. Marie
Essar Centre

Delta Sault Ste. Marie
Delta Sault Ste. Marie
Essar Centre

Delta Sault Ste. Marie
Delta Sault Ste. Marie
John Rhodes

Delta Sault Ste. Marie
Delta Sault Ste. Marie

John Rhodes
Delta Sault Ste. Marie

Delta Sault Ste. Marie
Delta Sault Ste. Marie

John Rhodes

Delta Sault Ste. Marie
Delta Sault Ste. Marie

Delta Sault Ste. Marie
Sault Sainte Marie
Toronto Lester B Pearson
Toronto Lester B Pearson

Frankfurt airport
Frankfurt airport
Arlanda T5



Team leaders

Team Manager

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach

Video Coach

Physiotherapist

Ericsson Par
Lundberg Uffe
Eriksén Anders
Mikko Fredrik
Vieweg Matheus
Thomsson Sven

Equipment Manager Yngve Frost
Psychological Coach Ola Berggren

Hotel

Delta Sault Ste-Marie, 208 St Mary’s River Dr., Sault Ste.Marie, ON, P6A 5V4, Canada

Play Off games
Quarter Final 1
Quarter Final 2
Quarter Final 3
Quarter Final 4

Placement #1
Semi Final #1
Placement #2
Semi Final #2

L18 vs. L20 (Bronze Medal)
W18 vs. W20 (Gold Medal)

Thursday, November 03
Thursday, November 03
Thursday, November 03
Thursday, November 03

Friday, November 04
Friday, November 04
Friday, November 04
Friday, November 04

Saturday, November 05
Saturday, November 05

12:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:30 pm

12:00 pm
3:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm

3:30 pm
7:30 pm

Essar Centre
Essar Centre
John Rhodes
Essar Centre

Essar Centre
Essar Centre
John Rhodes
Essar Centre

Essar Centre
Essar Centre



